35+ years’ experience
in the nuclear market
40+ years’ qualified product
life expentancy
Compliant with RCCE 2012-19
The global reference for
Hermetically Sealed Relays
Crouzet STPI relays are manufactured, tested and screened

    projects on existing NPPs
 | CROUZET.COM  | 2  | NUCLEAR INDUSTRY OVERVIEW  | CROUZET.COM  | CROUZET.COM | 3  | 4 | NUCLEAR INDUSTRY OVERVIEW  | NUCLEAR INDUSTRY OVERVIEW
Type Designation STPI
Part Number
EDF
Part Number
RE
LA
YS
Adapted Non-Latching Relay 4 PDT / 48 Vc  - Low consumption 1 W 0326 6240 48Vc X043UPPG
Adapted Latching Relay 4 PDT / 48 Vc - Low consumption 1.3 W 0326 6241 48Vc X807US6K
Adapted Non-Latching Relay ET - 4 PDT / 24 Vc  - Low consumption 1 W 0326 6245 24Vc X807VQSA
Adapted Non-Latching Relay ET - 4 PDT / 48 Vc- Low consumption 1 W 0326 6246 48Vc X807V2ZC
Adapted Non-Latching Relay ET - 4 PDT / 125 Vc - Low consumption 1 W 0326 6247 125Vc X807VQSN
Adapted Latching Relay ET - 3 PDT / 24 Vc - Low consumption 1W 0326 6248 24Vc X807VQT0
Adapted Latching Relay ET - 3 PDT / 48 Vc - Low consumption 1W 0326 6249 48Vc X807VQTO
Adapted Latching Relay ET - 3 PDT / 125 Vc - Low consumption 1W 0326 6250 125Vc X807VQV9
A101 End relay simple break - Low consumption 1 W 0326 6257 48Vc X043VBNR
A102 End relays double break - Low consumption relay 1 W 0326 6258 48Vc X043VBO9
TI
M
ER
S
Adapted Timer Module 0.1 s to 100 h 48 Vc MT336 8010 48Vc X807US6R
KIT:
MT336 8002 (Timer Module 0,1 s to 100 h 48 Vc)
 5585 4301 (Mezzanine board 48 Vc)
5585 4311 X044W4VT
SY
ST
EM
S
Platine A: for 2 Non-Latching Relays (24 Vc , 48 Vc or 125 Vc) 5594 4601 TBD
Platine C: Solenoid valves control 5595 4602 TBD
Platine C1: Solenoid valves control 5596 4603 TBD
Platine D: Distribution of polarity board 5597 4604 TBD
Type Designation STPI
Part Number
EDF
Part Number
RE
LA
YS
Non-Latching Relay DPDT 24 Vc TBD TBD
Non-Latching Relay DPDT 48 Vc TBD TBD
Non-Latching Relay 4 PDT 24 Vc , Low consumption relay 1 W 0326 6237 24V UUU X807UWUT
Non-Latching Relay 4 PDT 48 Vc , Low consumption relay 1 W 0326 6238 48V VUU X043UY73
Non-Latching Relay 4 PDT 125 Vc , Low consumption relay 1 W 0326 6239 125V XUU X046UYLN
Non-Latching Relay 4 PDT 220 Vc  3 W 0326 6260 220V YUU X767VJ0E
Latching Relay 4 PDT 24 Vc , Low consumption relay 1.3 W ETPL 4 1D18 B M091 UUU X046UYND
Latching Relay 4 PDT 48 Vc , Low consumption relay 1.3 W ETPL 4 1F18 B M091 VUU X046UYNE
Latching Relay 4 PDT 125 Vc , Low consumption relay 1.3 W ETPL 4 1M18 B M091 XUU X046UYLP
DPDT DIN rail non-Latching relays 24 Vc 5592 0611 TBD
DPDT DIN rail non-Latching relays 48 Vc 5592 0612 TBD
4 PDT DIN rail non-Latching relays 24 Vc , Low consumption relay 1 W 5592 0621 TBD
4 PDT DIN rail non-Latching relays 48 Vc , Low consumption relay 1 W 5592 0622 TBD
TI
M
ER
S
Timer Module 100 h 24 Vc , from 0,1 s ➞ 100 h - Mode E or R MT336 8001 24V UUUU X044UYMU
Timer Module 100 h 48 Vc , from 0,1 s ➞ 100 h - Mode E or R MT336 8002 48V VUUU X044UYNA
Timer Module 100 h 125 Vc , from 0,1 s ➞ 100 h - Mode E or R MT336 8003 125V XUUU X044UYLM
Timer Module 100 h 220 Vc , from 0,1 s ➞ 100 h - Mode E MT336 8004 220V YUUU X767VJ09
SY
ST
EM
S
Board CPY - UMW 48 Vc (without relays) 5577 4630 X640UXCY
Board CPY - URW 48 Vc (without relays) 5577 4640 X640UXD0
Board CPO - UMW 48 Vc (without relays) 5577 4650 X640VKRX
Board CPO - URW 48 Vc (without relays) 5577 4660 X640VKS1
DIN Rail Socket for Non-Latching Relay 4 PDT / 24Vc 5577 0601 X770UY7J
DIN Rail Socket for Non-Latching Relay 4 PDT / 48Vc 5577 0602 X770UY7N
DIN Rail Socket for Non-Latching Relay 4 PDT / 125Vc 5577 0603 X807UYMF
DIN Rail Socket for Latching Relay 4 PDT / 24Vc 5577 0611 X807UYNI
DIN Rail Socket for Latching Relay 4 PDT / 48Vc 5577 0612 X807UYNJ
DIN Rail Socket for Latching Relay 4PDT / 125Vc 5577 0613 X807UYMG
DIN Rail Socket for Timer 100h + Non-Latching Relay 4 PDT / 24Vc 5577 0621 X807UYNK
DIN Rail Socket for Timer 100h + Non-Latching Relay 4 PDT / 48Vc 5577 0622 X807UYNN
DIN Rail Socket for Timer 100h + Non-Latching Relay 4 PDT / 125Vc 5577 0623 X807UYMI
Red Led option for CPY/ CPO and Din rail boards
5577 4301 (24Vc)
5577 4302 (48Vc)
5577 4303 (125Vc)
N/A
SO